
Misterton Tennis Club - Programme for 2020 Season
Please note :  These Dates are subject to change – Latest changes in Italics

Day Date Event

Sunday 29th March Season begins - (Membership renewal from 1st April.)

Sunday 5th April Soup Tournament 9.30am - £3 entry fee. 
Please sign list in clubhouse if you wish to enter

Saturday 11th April Spring Clean and Working Party 9.30 am onwards.   If wet, this 
will take place on Sat 18th April.

Monday 20th April Summer League Matches commence.

Sunday 3rd May Wimbledon Ballot (during club session)

Sunday 19th July Ladies Doubles Tournament - 2pm Start - £3 entry fee

Sunday 26th July Ladies Singles Tournament - 2pm Start - £3 entry fee

Sunday 26th July Singles Knockout – Closing Date for entries

Sunday 16th August Pimms Tournament with Barbecue - £3 entry fee.  4pm

Thursday 27th August Men’s Doubles Tournament  - 6pm - £3 entry

Thursday 3rd September Mixed Doubles Tournament.   6.15pm start.  £3 entry fee.

Saturday 26th September Provisional Date for Presentation BBQ

Tuesday 6th October Yeovil Tennis League AGM

Sunday 18th October Misterton Tennis Club Annual General Meeting

Sunday 25th October Table Tennis Doubles Tournament  2pm - 6pm Village Hall - £8

Saturday 7th November Annual Club Dinner - TBC

Sunday 8th November Winter League matches commence

Monday 7th December Bingo

Sunday 20th December Chairman’s Bash

Monday 11th January JB Coaching Sessions start

Tuesday 2nd February Yeovil LTA registration meeting

Friday 19th February Wimbledon Ballot opt-in ends

Saturday 20th February Tennis Club Quiz Night
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